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75 YORK ST.
PORTLAND, ME 04101
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PORTLAND, ME 04101
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PORTLAND, ME 04101
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DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

UNIT MIX: 2ND FLOOR

Zone Category

1 BR
2 BR
EFFICIENCY

Quantity

10
2
1
13

UNIT QUANTITIES
Unit Number Floor (Story) Type Room Name AREA SF144
200
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
240
241
242
243
244
245

1st FLOOR
2nd FLOOR
2nd FLOOR
2nd FLOOR
2nd FLOOR
2nd FLOOR
2nd FLOOR
2nd FLOOR
2nd FLOOR
2nd FLOOR
2nd FLOOR
2nd FLOOR
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2nd FLOOR

CIRCULATION
GROSS AREA
1 BR
EFFICIENCY
1 BR
1 BR
1 BR
2 BR
1 BR
1 BR
1 BR
1 BR
1 BR
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2 BR
CIRCULATION
UTILITY
UTILITY
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UTILITY

STAIR 2
GROSS AREA
1 BR - ADAAG
EFF - ANSI B
1 BR - ANSI B
1 BR - ANSI B
1 BR - ANSI B
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1 BR - ANSI B
1 BR - ANSI B
1 BR - ANSI B
1 BR - ANSI B
1 BR - H&V
1 BR - ANSI B
2 BR - ANSI B
CORRIDOR
STOR.
JANITOR CL.
STAIR 1
STAIR 2
STOR.

127
9,464
503
385
511
481
528
850
516
503
503
516
516
523
814
1,019
86
71
128
158
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1 BR - ANSI B
203

A: 511 sq ft
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2 BR - ANSI A
206

A: 850 sq ft

2 BR - ANSI B
213

A: 814 sq ft
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1 BR - ANSI B
205

A: 528 sq ft

EFF - ANSI B
202

A: 385 sq ft

1 BR - ADAAG
201

A: 503 sq ft 1 BR - ANSI B
204

A: 481 sq ft

1 BR - ANSI B
212

A: 523 sq ft

1 BR - H&V
211

A: 516 sq ft

1 BR - ANSI B
210

A: 516 sq ft

1 BR - ANSI B
207

A: 516 sq ft

1 BR - ANSI B
208

A: 503 sq ft

1 BR - ANSI B
209

A: 503 sq ft

STAIR 2
244

A: 158 sq ft

STAIR 1
243

A: 128 sq ft

CORRIDOR
240

A: 1,019 sq ft

STOR.
241

A: 86 sq ft

STOR.
245

A: 12 sq ft

JANITOR CL.
242

A: 71 sq ft

1

1

7

7

4

4

A A

G G

3

3

M M

B B

6

6

5

5

K K

J J

D D

E E

C C

H H

L L

F F

2

2

2

24'-0" 18'-0" 25'-0" 23'-0"

48
'-0

"
9'

-2
"

39
'-4

"
24

'-6
"

23
'-0

"

0 4' 8' 16'SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"1 2ND FLOOR

1/8" = 1'-0"


